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GURU NANAK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

GUJARKHAN CAMPUS, MIODEL TOWN, LUDHIANA

Classes

1 Quarter
(April to June 2025)
(Fee & Annual Charges)

2" Quarter .
(July to Sep. 2025)

37 Quarter
(Oct. to Dec 2025)

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-2026)

4" Quarter
{Jan to March2026)

f(:il

BALVATIKA-1
(NURSERY)

7650

7650

7650

-----------

| BALVATIKA-2 &3

(LKG & UKG)

15380

8280

8280

8280

8280

T&T 15380 8280 8280 . i ]
MtoV 15230 8280 8280 g280 1A e
VItX 15680 8730 8730 8730 ]

XI-XII- Med

16850

9900

9900

9900

9450
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FETTATE ALLAMARAD

Indian Bank QR Code

-

Name: GURU NANAK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
Pay Directly to: gnips1981@indianbk
2 5 LS5 i =Sl

xuﬁﬁﬁm 16400 9450 9450 :
XLﬁP;ﬁym- 15500 8550 8550 8550 | i
: i ......

“Net increase 8% as per Govt. of Punjab notification”
a) You are requested to deposit the tuition fee/annual charges by cash or cheque of your
ward(s) at cash counter of the school from 9:00 am to 1:30 pm (Monday to Saturday).
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b) Fee can be deposited online, the bank detail is as follow :

¢ L}

Scan and Pay Using
G EHme > Q

: Indian Bank
: Gujarkhan Campus, Model Town, Ludhiana
: IDIBO0OM 149
: 6371357749
: Guru Nanak International Public School Internet Banking

Name of the Bank
Bank Address
IFSC Code
Account No.
Beneficiary Name

i

NOTE: After making the online payment, you must send the confirmation
mentioning transaction number (preferably screenshot of the payment mode) and
name & class of the student through whatsapp Mobile No.9056133016.
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Model Town, Ludniana-141 U=

Principal incip o
I Principal Affliation No. 1630130

G.N. International Public School
Model Town, Ludhiana-141 002
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